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

Quads Available Now! $275, GWSE 
included. Call Chuck for a showing 
TODAY, 915-3354. 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
The Spot at 1472 Kincaid 
$295/mo. utilities included. 

Meals available. Co-ed. 
month-to-month ok. 501-4468. 

Warm, friendly room available March 
19th. $262 plus 1/3 util. 1 month free. 
Close to UO. No security deposit. 
302-5860. 

Rooms for rent in large Victorian 
house. Large kitchen/ backyard. Stu- 
dent atmosphere, Starting at $170- 
$320 all utils & internet included. 
318 Adams, Eugene. 345-8225. 

Location: 16th and Hilliyard. 
Rent: $199 /mo. Tel: 543-6572 

2 rooms March 1st. remodeled 3 
bedrm house, 15’ walk from cam- 
pus. $320 + utilities. 346-4937 

UO 3 blocks; on busline to LCC. 
Lots of light. $300 includes utilities 
and kitchen use Laundry. Sorry, no 
smoking or pets. Bell Real Estate 
688.2060 

1 bedroom w/ walk-in closet + full 
bath, on bus line. $400 includes ev- 
erything. 638-9837 

Central Lutheran Church (ELCA) 
Welcomes you! 

Holy Communion: 
Sundays 8:15 & 10:45am; 6:30pm 

18th & Potter *345-0395 

CATHOLIC CAMPUS 
MINISTRY 

St. Thomas More Newman Center 

Daily Mass M-F, 5:15PM 
Wed. Mass 9:00PM (Student Mass) 
Sat. Mass 5:00PM 
Sun. Mass 9:00, 11:00AM, 

7:30PM (Student Mass) 
1850 Emerald St * 346-4468 
www.newmanctr-uoregon.org 

541*345.0341 
college@fbceugene.com 

> ■ 

GOO 
C0LLEG1ATECHRISTIANFELL0WSHIP 

Sunday 6:02 7:1 3 p.m. 
Eugene Christian Fellowship 
89780 N. Game Farm Rd. 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Rooms for rent. $265/mo. Available 
April 1st. Close to UO. 1795 Augus- 
ta St. 465-2259. 

South Eugene newly remodeled 3 
bdrm, 2 bath W/D, no pets/smok- 
ing. Direct bus to UO. $895/mo. 
3995 E. Amazon. 953-7336. 

Roommate wanted. Fully furnished 
apt. with w/d, dsl/cable, $325./mo 
579-9688 

Spacious 4 bdrm Hendricks Park 
home needs fun & responsible 
roommate. Any gender, orientation 
welcome. Maria or Britt, 345-1381. 

Student, 2 bdrm apt. Autzen area, 
scenic 2nd-story view, pool, fitness 
center, w/d & more, $300/mo, incl. 
utilities. 653-1724 

Three female students seeking a 
fourth female roommate ASAP. 
Share a furnished 4 bdrm 2 ba 

apt., W/D incl. $365/mo. + 1/4 util. 
On direct UO busline near Auzten 

stadium. For winter and spring. 
Please no pets or drugs. Contact 

344-8417 or 915-8462 if interested 

4 athletes seek roommate to share 
* 

large 5 bed house near campus. 
Large room/closet, cable internet, 
hot tub. $350/mo 520-3230 

252 DORMS 
Looking to live on campus? 

Dorm contract for sale. 
Call Hannah (971) 570-8729 

Take over dorm contract! Single 
roqpi in great hall or move into hall 
of choice! Starts Spring term! 346- 
8827 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Fraternities • Sororities 
Clubs • Student Groups 

Earn $11000-$2,000 this semester 
with a proven CampusFundraiser 3 
hour fundraising event. Our pro- 
grams make fundraising easy 
with no risks. Fundraising dates 
are filling quickly, so get with the 
program! It works. Contact Cam- 
pusFundraiser at (888) 923-3238, or 
visit www.campusfundraiser.com 

Oregon Daily Emerald 
Classifieds Online 

www.dailyemerald.com 

285 SERVICES 
24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

310ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 
JOHN SHARKEY teaches guitar, 
piano & bass. 342-9543 all levels/ 
styles. Learn YOUR favorites! 

TALK TO HER (R) 5 10 7:20 9:25 SAT 3 00 SUN 
3:10 
REAL WOMEN HAVE CURVES (PG13) 5 00 SAT 
3:10 
THE PIANIST (R) 645 SUN 2:05 
SICK & TWISTED ANIMATION (NR) 9 35 11 30 
25TH HOUR (R) 11:35 

Cinemark 17 
Gateway Mall • 746-5202 

Mhow to lose a guy 
IN 10 DAYS (PG13) 1.00 

N 3:55 7:25 10:20 

Mshangani knights 
(PG13) 12:50 3:50 7 20 

N 10:10 

M ABOUT SCHMIDT (R) 
12:20 3:20 7:05 10:15 

M LIFE OF DAVID GALE 
u (R) 12:35 4 00 7:15 10:25 
5 DARK BLUE (R) 110 
M 4:05 7:30 10:30 

M CATCH ME IF YOU 
CAN (PG13) 12:15 6:50 

M CHICAGO (PG13) 1240 
M 3:40 7:00 9:55 
5 DAREDEVIL (PG13) 
M 12 101:20 1:55 2:55 4:10 
M 4:40 6 30 7:05 7 40 9 15 

9:50 10:30 
OLD SCHOOL(R) 1:50 
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